Industrial Ethernet Solutions
SICOM3024
24+4G port layer 2 managed rack mountable switches
Overview
SICOM3024 is a layer 2 managed industrial Ethernet switch designed to operate reliably in electrically harsh and
climatically demanding utility substation and industrial environments. SICOM3024 supports up to 4 gigabit SFP ports,
16 fast Ethernet RJ45 ports and 8 fast Ethernet fiber/copper ports. SICOM3024 is a 19-inch 1U rack mountable device

Machinery:
IEC60068-2-6 (vibration),
IEC60068-2-27 (shock),
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
IEC60068-2-32 (free fall)
Mechanical Drawing
      4GX24T：
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Ordering Information
SICOM3024-Ports-Connector-PS1-PS2
Ports
4GX8S16T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;8x100Base-FX single-mode fiber port;16x10/100Base-
T(X) RJ45 port
4GX8M16T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;8x100Base-FX multi-mode fiber port;16x10/100Base-
T(X) RJ45 port
4GX6S18T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;6x100Base-FX single-mode fiber port;18x10/100Base-
T(X) RJ45 port
4GX6M18T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;6x100Base-FX multi-mode fiber port;18x10/100Base-
T(X) RJ45 port
4GX4S20T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;4x100Base-FX single-mode fiber port;20x10/100Base-
T(X) RJ45 port
4GX4M20T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;4x100Base-FX multi-mode fiber port;20x10/100Base-
T(X) RJ45 port
4GX2S22T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;2x100Base-FX single-mode fiber port;22x10/100Base-
T(X) RJ45 port
4GX2M22T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;2x100Base-FX multi-mode fiber port;22x10/100Base-
T(X) RJ45 port
4GX24T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;24x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
4GX16T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;16x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
8S16T 8x100Base-FX single-mode fiber port;16x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
8M16T 8x100Base-FX multi-mode fiber port;16x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
6S18T 6x100Base-FX single-mode fiber port;18x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
6M18T 6x100Base-FX multi-mode fiber port;18x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port